
Sunday, September 15
DOMINGO, 15 SEPTIEMBRE  |  4:00 PM

Nuestra Señora de Coromoto
Our Lady of CoromotoVenezuela

Sunday, September 29
DOMINGO, 29 SEPTIEMBRE  |  2:00 PM

Nuestra Señora del Cisne
Our Lady of CisneEcuador

Sunday, October 6
DOMINGO, 6 OCTUBRE  |  4:00 PM

Misa de la Hispanidad
Hispanic Day MassAll nations

Sunday, October 20
DOMINGO, 20 OCTUBRE  |  2:00 PM

Hermandad Señor de los Milagros
Brotherhood of Our Lord of MiraclesPerú

Sunday, November 17
DOMINGO, 17 NOVIEMBRE  |  4:00 PM

Nuestra Señora de la Providencia
Our Lady of ProvidencePuerto Rico

Sunday, December 1
DOMINGO, 1 DICIEMBRE  |  4:00 PM

La Purísima
La PurisimaNicaragua

Sunday, December 8
DOMINGO, 8 DICIEMBRE  |  4:00 PM

Nuestra Señora de Caacupe
Our Lady of CaacupeParaguay
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Sunday, September 8
DOMINGO, 8 SEPTIEMBRE  |  2:00 PM

Misa del Divino Niño
Mass of the Divine Child

Sunday, September 8
DOMINGO, 8 SEPTIEMBRE  |  4:00 PM

Nuestra Señora de la Caridad del Cobre
Our Lady of CharityCuba

Wednesday, December 11
MIÉRCOLES, 11 DICIEMBRE  |  7:00 PM

Vigilia de Nuestra Señora de Guadalupe
Our Lady of Guadalupe VigilMexico

Thursday, December 12
JUEVES, 12 DICIEMBRE  |  10:00 AM

Nuestra Señora de Guadalupe
Our Lady of GuadalupeMexico

The Hispanic Ministry of the Archdiocese of New York invites you to celebrate the richness and diversity of Hispanic Catholics. Experience the 
joy, beauty and devotion at these Marian celebrations and special Masses held at St. Patrick’s Cathedral. All are welcome!

El Ministerio Hispano de la Arquidiócesis de Nueva York los invita a celebrar la riqueza y diversidad de los Hispanos Católicos. Experi- 
mente la alegría, la belleza y la devoción en estas celebraciones Marianas y Misas especiales celebradas en la Catedral de San Patricio. 
¡Todos están bienvenidos!

Children’s
Parish Groups

Sunday, December 15
DOMINGO, 15 DICIEMBRE  |  2:00 PM

Nuestra Señora de la Nube
Our Lady of NubeEcuador

archny.org/hispanic-ministry
hispanic.ministry@archny.org

212-371-1000 x2982
@hispanicmny@hispanicministryny

Sunday, October 27
DOMINGO, 27 OCTUBRE  |  4:00 PM

Talleres de Oración de Fe y Vida
Faith and Life Prayer Workshops


